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Sector Analysis

Il Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the finish line in the pit lane

Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed

1 Pierre-Frangois DURIANI FRA 8 Stuart WHITE SAF
1 2:43.888 50.394 1:11.275 42.219 2:43.888 1 2:43.874 50.967 1:11.237 41.670 2:43.874
2 2:37.421 46.574 1:09.834 41.013 210.5 5:21.309 2 2:37.745 46.598 1:10.176 40.971 212.6 5:21.619
3 2:37.973 46.400 1:10.556 41.017 214.7 7:59.282 3 2:37.891 I 1:10.629 LORZY 216.0 7:59.510
4  2:37.367 LYRRP  1:09.840 41.415 217.3 10:36.649 4 2:37.435 46.542 1:09.522 41.371 2122 10:36.945
5 2:37.712 46.900 1:09.976 40.836 206.9 13:14.361 5 2:38.576 46.810 1:10.700 41.066 211.8 13:15.521
6 IEITE 46.175 [EECNZE MEONEE] 2151  15:51.054 6 2:37.732 46.815 1:09.948  40.969 204.9 15:53.253
7 2:37.224 46.154 1:09.844 41.226 215.1 18:28.278 Al 2:36.769 46.721 RER:Y 41.246 210.1 18:30.022
8 2:37.364 46.447 1:09.990 40.927 215.1 21:05.642 8 2:37.604 46.979 1:09.397 41.228 208.5 21:07.626
9  2:37.639 46.355 1:10.042 41.242 2114 23:43.281 9 2:37.029 46.802 1:09.004 41.223 210.1 23:44.655

3 Gillian HENRION FRA 9 Victor BERNIER FRA
1  2:41.918 49.581 1:11.031 41.306 2:41.918 1 2:44.821 50.909 1:11.607 42.305 2:44.821
2 2:38.656 47.157 1:10.377 41.122 208.1 5:20.574 2 2:37.189 46.507 1:09.533 41.149 211.4 5:22.010
3 2:38.257 46.896 1:10.339 ARy,  208.5 7:58.831 3 2:38.131 LMl 1:10.705 41.275 216.4 8:00.141
4  2:37.488 LYWEY 1:09.699 41.342 213.4 10:36.319 4  2:37.556 46.540 1:09.396 41.620 212.6 10:37.697
5 2:37.211 47.071 1:09.065 41.075 210.9 13:13.530 5 2:39.117 46.352 1:11.549 41216 209.7 13:16.814
Y 2:36.647 46.776 HELR:) 41.070 208.1 15:50.177 6 2:37.314 46.793 1:09.546 40.975 211.8 15:54.128
7 2:37.140 46.722 1:09.323 41.095 210.5 18:27.317 Y& 2:36.074 46.364 RRGNLT gORZY 2105 18:30.202
8 2:38.071 46.594 1:09.555 41.922 208.9 21:05.388 8 2:36.580 46.717 1:08.853 41.010 212.6 21:06.782
9 2:37.488 46.495 1:09.447 41.546 214.3 23:42.876 9  2:36.969 46.476 1:09.475 41.018 210.9 23:43.751

5 Sten YAN DER HENST BEL 1 0 Reshad DE GERUS FRA
1 2:43.008 50.505 1:11.381 41.122 2:43.008 1 2:47.110 51.928 1:12.157 43.025 2:47.110
2 2:37.699 46.797 1:09.962 40.940 210.9 5:20.707 2 2:37.825 46.852 1:09.938 41.035 213.0 5:24.935
3 2:37.616 46.698 1:10.030 40.888 213.4 7:58.323 3  2:36.465 46.454 RENEAT 41.255 210.5 8:01.400
4  2:37.689 46.523 1:09.856 41.310 211.8 10:36.012 4 2:37.993 46.170 1:09.856 41.967 2147 10:39.393
5 2:37.867 47.413 1:09.578 40.876 210.1 13:13.879 5 2:38.697 46.792 1:10.335 41570 212.6 13:18.090
3 2:36.483 46.369 RHLTEYE LNl 208.9 15:50.362 6 2:37.985 45.882 1:11.019 41.084 218.6 15:56.075
7 2:37.272 46.578 1:09.674 41.020 210.9 18:27.634 VAl 2:36.447 LRy, 1:09.557 LANOREl  213.4  18:32.522
8 2:37.403 LYwlys 1:09.728 41.409 211.4 21:05.037 8 2:38.415 46.472 1:10.182 41.761 213.0 21:10.937
9 2:37.975 46.867 1:09.717 41.391 208.1 23:43.012 9 2:37.853 46.090 1:10.278 41.485 215.1 23:48.790

6 Isack HADJAR FRA 1 2 Ugo GAZIL FRA
1 2:47.255 50.982 1:11.823 44.450 2:47.255 1 2:41.214 49.478 1:10.665 41.071 2:41.214
2 2:38.923 47.165 1:10.828 40.930 213.4 5:26.178 2 2:38.595 47.312 1:10.171 41.112 206.5 5:19.809
Kl 2:36.092 46.362 RHLR:) LORyEE 213.9 8:02.270 3 2:37.341 46.699 1:09.366 41.276 209.3 7:57.150
4 2:38.225 46.531 1:09.182 42.512 213.9 10:40.495 4  2:37.603 46.989 1:09.342 41.272 206.9 10:34.753
5 2:38.419 LIy  1:10.732 41.627 217.3 13:18.914 5 2:37.900 47.072 1:09.736 41.092 207.7 13:12.653

[ 2:36.842 46.606 1:09.216 41.020 210.5 15:49.495
Jules METTETAL FRA
7 M 7 2:37.222 LIREN  1:09.662 Ao}y 208.9 18:26.717
8 2:37.365 46.567 1:09.643 41.155 212.2 21:04.082
1 2:46.733 52.152 1:12.538 42.043 2:46.733 9 2:36.930 46.562 RMECANL 41.192 210.1 23:41.012
2 2:38.902 47154 1:11.002 EORZE 2109  5:25.635 Adrien PALLOT FRA
Kl 2:36.138 46.249 RHGXT 40.833 215.1 8:01.773 22
4 2:37.412 LI 1:09.895 41512 216.4 10:39.185
5 2:38.511 46.910 1:10.734 40.867 215.6 13:17.696 1 2:42.027 49.716 1:11.301 41.010 2:42.027
6 2:37.962 46.029 1:10.503 41.430 209.3 15:55.658 2 2:38.137 46.950 1:10.184 41.003 213.4 5:20.164
7 2:37.017 46.143 1:09.369 41505 215.1 18:32.675 3  2:37.769 46.484 1:10.341 LORZY  206.9 7:57.933
8 2:37.716 46.308 1:09.898 41.510 217.7 21:10.391 4 2:37.216 Ergesly  1:09.855 41.011  211.8 10:35.149
9 2:38.183 46.431 1:09.757 41.995 215.1 23:48.574 Bl 2:36.963 46.561 1:09.232 41170 210.9 13:12.112
6 2:37.028 46.764 1:09.159 41.105 208.5 15:49.140
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Il Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the finish line in the pit lane

Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed

Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed

—
Q
o

7 2:37.170 46.743 1:09.386  41.041 209.3 18:26.310 2 2:38.441 47.624 1:09.514 41303 204.2  5:19.350
8 2:36.988 46713 1:09.109  41.166 209.3 21:03.298 3 2:38.208 47.280 1:09.750  41.178 207.7  7:57.558
9  2:37.009 46.731 41230 208.5 23:40.307 4 2:38.536 46.770 1:10.168  41.598 208.5 10:36.094
Mathis POULET FRA 5 2:39.305 47563 1:10.508  41.234 2045 13:15.399
24 6 2:38300 46824 1:10.588 METEEE 2105 15:53.699
7 2:38.050 46.943 1:09.740  41.367 201.9 18:31.749
1 2:46.295 51.254 1:11.773  43.268 2:46.295 8  2:38.008 1:10.330  41.142  211.8  21:09.757
2 2:37.725 47.337 1:09.396  40.992 213.0  5:24.020 i 2:37.004) 46.615 41.209 2122 23:46.763
3 2:37.191 46.556 41.438 2105  8:01.211 Enzo VALENTE FRA
4 2:37.498 46.269 1:09.627  41.602 2143 10:38.709 48
5 2:38.273 1:11.270 214.7 13:16.982
6 2:40.212 46.650 1:12.683  40.879 215.1 15:57.194 1 2:47.238 52.320 1:12.039  42.879 2:47.238
A 2:37.071| 46.377 1:09.687  41.007 2109 18:34.265 2 2:39.446 47.206 1:11.168  41.072 215.1  5:26.684
8 2:37.425 46.611 1:09.776  41.038 211.8 21:11.690 3 2:36.682 46.634 1:08.928  41.120 212.2  8:03.366
9 2:37.492 46361 1:09.602 41529 211.4 23:49.182 4 2:36.910 46.740 ECRZEl 41429 211.8 10:40.276
Hadrien DAVID FRA 5 2:38.418 1:10.487  41.677 216.4 13:18.694
26 6 2:37.911 46721 1:10310 HEEEER 2126 15:56.605
VYA 2:36.596) 46.417 1:09.241  40.938 212.2 18:33.201
1 2:46.619 51.945 1:11.712 42.962 2:46.619 8 2:37.430 46.291 1:09.847 41.292 215.1  21:10.631
2 2:37.670 47.130 1:09.735 208.9 5.24.289 9 2:37.804 46.303 1:09.965 41.536 210.1 23:48.435
3 2:36.529 46.176 41.487 2143  8:00.818 Nicky HAYS USA
4 2:36.560 1:09.610  40.960 219.1 10:37.378 51
5 2:38.526 46.450 1:10.861  41.215 219.1 13:15.904
6 2:36.401 46.356 1:09.238  40.807 213.9 15:52.305 1 2:46.367 51.440 1:12.377  42.550 2:46.367
A 2:36.101] 46.195 1:08.895  41.011 213.4 18:28.406 2 2:37.101 47.259 1:08.956 207.7  5:23.468
8 2:37.102 46.333 1:09.494 41275 212.6 21:05.508 3 2:37.129 46.468 1:09.083 41578 211.8  8:00.597
9 2:38.075 46515 1:10.375  41.185 214.3 23:43.583 4 2:37.677 46.348 1:09.853  41.476 218.2 10:38.274
Evan SPENLE FRA 5 2:37.761 1:10.917  41.101 219.1  13:16.035
33 6 2:39.465 46214 1:12.280  40.971 214.7 15:55.500
7 2:36.372 46.104 1:08.911  41.357 213.4 18:31.872
1 2:45.899 FEYEN 1:11.070f] 44.481] 2:45.899 8 2:37.250 46.385 1:09.728 41.137 210.9 21:09.122
2 17:20.7128B 1:17.015 .. 2085 20:06.611 el 2:35.932) 46.299 40.928 213.4 23:45.054
35 Bryson LEW USA
1 2:47.584 53.139 1:11.799  42.646 2:47.584
2 2:39.989 47.305 1:11.384  41.300 216.4  5:27.573
3 2:36.905 46.428 1:08.991  41.486 213.4  8:04.478
4 46.469 212.6 10:41.008
5 2:38.925 46175 1:10.790  41.960 2156 13:19.933
6 3:30.007B 1:36.517 1:07.445 215.1 16:49.940
38 Simon OHLIN CHE
1 2:46.980 51.213 1:12.180  43.587 2:46.980
2 2:40.394 47.443 1:11.609  41.342 2126  5:27.374
3 2:37.453 47.182 1:09.119  41.152 211.8  8:04.827
N 2:36.671] 46.541 213.4 10:41.498
5 2:37.994 46.733 1:10.027  41.234 2134 13:19.492
6 2:39.974 1:12.288  41.270 216.4 15:59.466
7 2:38.173 46.882 1:09.578  41.713 209.3 18:37.639
8 2:37.779 46.884 1:09.515  41.380 209.3 21:15.418
9 2:40.121 47.046 1:11.214  41.861 206.9 23:55.539
43 Mikkel GRUNDTVIG DNK
1 2:40.909 49.492 1:10.041  41.376 2:40.909
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